JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Gary/Matt Team
TomC's Team

Ted's Team

Mark's team

Dan R's Team

Bristol Pistols
Brandon's Team

NoCal

Matt's Team

Steve's Team

Rick's Team

Eric's Team

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Bristol Pistols
Ted's Team
Gary/Matt Team
Brandon's Team
Matt's Team
TomC's Team
NoCal

Mark's team
Rick's Team
Dan R's Team
Eric's Team
Steve's Team

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Gary/Matt Team
TomC's Team

Ted's Team

Matt's Team

Dan R's Team

NoCal

Mark's team
Brandon's Team

Bristol Pistols

Eric's Team

Steve's Team

Rick's Team

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Steve's Team
Gary/Matt Team
Eric's Team
Rick's Team
Dan R's Team
Matt's Team
Brandon's Team
Ted's Team
Bristol Pistols
TomC's Team

53
34
34
32
26
24
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79
46
44
38
37
35
33
30
27
26
14

88
88
86
85
77
56
53
53
44
34
25
20
14

148
119
117
116
114
104
88
61
59
54
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Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Mark's team
NoCal

51 -97
49 -99
46 -102

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



